Ausschreibungstext



Artikelnummer
208040

Typ
AGM731F

Kurzbeschreibung
SFP Modul, 1000Base-SX, 50µm und 62.5µm, LC-Stecker, Multimode Fiber (MMF)

Hauptmerkmale

Weitere Merkmale (Spezifikationen)
	Produktkennzeichnungen
	

	EAN/GTIN
	0606449029734

	Hersteller-Nummer
	AGM731F

	Hersteller
	Netgear



Weitere Produktinformationen



Zubehör

Empfehlungen

Dienstleistungen
